
                     Meet of Future Champions/JV State
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/19/2019
               ========== BOYS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    38  Arrowhead                                   (17:34.0  87:50.0 0:34.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  PJ Duimstra             12   17:19.9
  2      2  Nathan Klauck           9    17:21.3
  3      4  Aidan Jacobsen          10   17:25.9
  4     12  Sam Dziobkowski         12   17:48.5
  5     19  Ethan Scheifer          9    17:54.4
  6   ( 20) Noah Krause             9    17:56.6
  7   ( 27) Erich Manter            10   18:01.7
  8   ( 31) Owen Kowalewski         9    18:07.5

  2.    62  Germantown                                  (17:46.3  88:51.3 0:20.1)
==========================================================
  1      5  Jakob Ciardo            11   17:33.4
  2      9  Ethen Tretheway         12   17:42.5
  3     13  Ross Gaskill            10   17:48.6
  4     17  Kobe Chapman            9    17:53.3
  5     18  Gavin Sadowski          10   17:53.5
  6   ( 43) Boston Reedy            9    18:23.9
  7   ( 48) Matthew Drinan          11   18:27.7
  8   ( 67) Ryan Liberatore         10   18:44.8

  3.   109  West Bend West                              (17:59.0  89:54.7 0:40.3)
==========================================================
  1      8  Kyler Fuchs             10   17:42.3
  2     11  Chase Pickett           9    17:48.2
  3     21  Zach Koenigs            9    17:57.0
  4     29  Brady Davidson          9    18:04.6
  5     40  Sebastian Hunt          12   18:22.6
  6   ( 41) Andrew Hartzell         9    18:22.7
  7   ( 46) Evan Schutz             10   18:24.3
  8   ( 51) Tyler May               9    18:29.1

  4.   120  Menomonee Falls                             (18:00.0  89:59.7 0:29.7)
==========================================================
  1      7  Cole Grandkowski        11   17:42.1
  2     22  Camden Browne           12   17:57.2
  3     25  Alex Schroeder          11   17:59.9
  4     32  Levi Brofsky            11   18:08.7
  5     34  Trevan Edwards          12   18:11.8
  6   ( 54) Grant Schultz           9    18:31.4
  7   ( 62) Colin Grant             10   18:43.1
  8   ( 66) Jack Bill               11   18:44.5

  5.   157  Slinger                                     (18:07.7  90:38.1 0:54.3)
==========================================================
  1      6  Nolan Baumhardt         11   17:36.6
  2     10  Ben McMeeken            10   17:44.4
  3     38  Cullen Rogacki          12   18:17.2
  4     50  Jake Miller             10   18:29.0
  5     53  Clayton Leverance       10   18:30.9
  6   ( 63) Logan Grotenhuis        9    18:43.4
  7   ( 96) Ethan Schmidt           12   19:16.0
  8   ( 98) Nicholas Neuman         10   19:17.5

  6.   219  Hamilton                                    (18:22.5  91:52.4 0:34.0)
==========================================================



  1     30  Noah Zahrt              10   18:07.0
  2     33  Cameron Bratzke         9    18:08.8
  3     42  Samuel Behrndt          10   18:23.8
  4     55  Cameron Anderson        12   18:31.8
  5     59  Joey Simmons            9    18:41.0
  6   ( 99) Clayton Rachow          11   19:17.6
  7   (119) Jake Sohre              11   19:38.5
  8   (128) Jacob Sromalski         10   19:54.9

  7.   223  Homestead                                   (18:22.2  91:50.6 1:28.9)
==========================================================
  1     14  Logan Kluck             10   17:49.4
  2     15  Colby Sehnert           10   17:50.7
  3     45  Tyler Kittleson         10   18:24.2
  4     49  Elijah Bersell          9    18:28.0
  5    100  James Moyer             11   19:18.3
  6   (102) Billy Hadcock           9    19:19.2
  7   (110) Owen Zeisler            10   19:32.0
  8   (114) Robby Coburn            9    19:35.5

  8.   224  Shorewood                                   (18:23.1  91:55.1 1:00.4)
==========================================================
  1     16  Otto Duensing           9    17:51.5
  2     36  Jaron Tsuchiyama        12   18:12.2
  3     44  Cirrus Ghojallu         10   18:24.1
  4     56  Reece Nelson            10   18:35.4
  5     72  Matthew Gandrud         9    18:51.9
  6   ( 73) Quentin Medley          10   18:52.3
  7   ( 91) Pierson Froelich        12   19:08.0
  8   (106) Joe Madell              11   19:22.6

  9.   279  Wauwatosa East                              (18:34.1  92:50.5 0:54.6)
==========================================================
  1     24  Reed Schubert           11   17:58.7
  2     52  Matthew Peura           9    18:30.2
  3     60  Conor Carroll           11   18:42.2
  4     68  Ryan Morita             11   18:46.1
  5     75  Maxwell Radcliffe       12   18:53.3
  6   ( 85) John Thielke            11   19:04.3
  7   (138) Alex Moore              11   20:42.3

 10.   289  Hartford Union                              (18:36.2  93:00.9 0:58.7)
==========================================================
  1     35  Harsh Patel             9    18:12.1
  2     37  Ethan Lipske            12   18:16.6
  3     47  Andrew Frase            9    18:24.9
  4     77  Carter Forseth          12   18:56.5
  5     93  Thomas Binns            9    19:10.8
  6   (107) Zach Cherney            10   19:25.7
  7   (117) Mason Gumm              9    19:36.7
  8   (134) Mitchell Mularski       9    20:16.2

 11.   305  Brookfield Central                          (18:39.5  93:17.5 0:58.4)
==========================================================
  1     23  Leo Ruiz                12   17:58.4
  2     57  Ryer Gruetzmacher       11   18:39.7
  3     71  Matthew Mauermann       12   18:47.8
  4     76  Kevin Niu               10   18:54.8
  5     78  Preston Rockwell        11   18:56.8
  6   ( 80) Derek Eveland           11   18:57.8
  7   ( 82) Gavin` Rupe             9    19:01.7
  8   ( 95) Evan Taipala            12   19:12.5



 12.   358  DASH                                        (18:48.1  94:00.3 2:29.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Caleb Schaber           12   17:24.8
  2     26  Kaden Hacker            10   18:00.0
  3     90  Alexander Taylor        10   19:06.8
  4    112  Abiah Radtke            9    19:34.2
  5    127  Jacob Parker            11   19:54.5
  6   (137) Matthew Schaber         10   20:25.2

 13.   368  Sheboygan North                             (18:53.2  94:25.8 0:23.4)
==========================================================
  1     58  James Annelin           12   18:40.1
  2     69  Tyler Welsch            10   18:46.6
  3     74  Ben Crouse              11   18:52.6
  4     83  Jeremy Rusch            11   19:03.0
  5     84  DEREK WESENER           12   19:03.5
  6   (111) Dylan Dettloff          9    19:34.1
  7   (130) Ben Knudtson            10   19:57.1
  8   (131) ERIK MUJKANOVIC         12   19:58.3

 14.   374  Waunakee                                    (18:52.4  94:21.9 1:17.2)
==========================================================
  1     28  Paul Busse              11   18:04.0
  2     64  Zachary Samson          11   18:43.5
  3     88  Cade Hottman            12   19:06.5
  4     89  Logan Rynes             12   19:06.7
  5    105  Elliot Wilcox           12   19:21.2
  6   (115) Benjamin Willem         10   19:36.3
  7   (122) Isaac Fliearman         11   19:47.9
  8   (136) Carson Macksam          9    20:23.0

 15.   384  Fond Du Lac                                 (18:56.3  94:41.4 1:17.1)
==========================================================
  1     39  James Murphy            9    18:19.3
  2     61  Grant Long              9    18:42.6
  3     65  Trevor Paar             9    18:43.5
  4    103  Nathan Ott              9    19:19.6
  5    116  Matt Cook               11   19:36.4
  6   (120) Billy Kotansky          10   19:40.9
  7   (135) Tyler Wzorek            9    20:22.6

 16.   469  Cedarburg                                   (19:12.7  96:03.2 0:40.8)
==========================================================
  1     79  Case Callahan           10   18:57.1
  2     81  Max Olsen               11   19:00.1
  3     94  Brady Lewis             9    19:12.1
  4     97  Sam Meehan              12   19:16.0
  5    118  Alex Briggs             12   19:37.9
  6   (132) Jack Bogenshutz         12   20:02.0

 17.   523  Port Washington                             (19:25.0  97:05.0 0:46.5)
==========================================================
  1     86  Jacob Meier             10   19:05.1
  2     87  Angelo Feciskonin       11   19:06.0
  3    104  Tanner Stacey           9    19:20.9
  4    121  Blake Peiffer           12   19:41.4
  5    125  Koga Nakamura           12   19:51.6

 18.   538  West Bend East                              (19:28.0  97:19.8 0:39.3)
==========================================================
  1     92  Daniel Chase            11   19:08.9
  2    101  Nathan Matenaer         9    19:18.5
  3    109  Nolan Renick            11   19:29.6



  4    113  Cole Meyer              10   19:34.6
  5    123  Colten Blake            12   19:48.2

 19.   557  Watertown                                   (19:35.1  97:55.1 1:08.7)
==========================================================
  1     70  Jack Heier              11   18:46.7
  2    108  Ben Gifford             9    19:29.5
  3    124  Andrew Dettmann         10   19:49.9
  4    126  Brian Frank             12   19:53.6
  5    129  Ryan Mitchell           12   19:55.4
  6   (133) Gideon Vana             9    20:05.4
  7   (139) Holden Thielke          11   21:15.4
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                     Meet of Future Champions/JV State
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/19/2019
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Pj Duimstra        12   Arrowhead            17:19.9  5:35 
    2    2 Nathan Klauck      9    Arrowhead            17:21.3  5:36 
    3    3 Caleb Schaber      12   DASH                 17:24.8  5:37 
    4    4 Aidan Jacobsen     10   Arrowhead            17:25.9  5:37 
    5    5 Jakob Ciardo       11   Germantown           17:33.4  5:40 
    6    6 Nolan Baumhardt    11   Slinger              17:36.6  5:41 
    7    7 Cole Grandkowski   11   Menomonee Falls      17:42.1  5:42 
    8    8 Kyler Fuchs        10   West Bend West       17:42.3  5:42 
    9    9 Ethen Tretheway    12   Germantown           17:42.5  5:42 
   10   10 Ben McMeeken       10   Slinger              17:44.4  5:43 
   11   11 Chase Pickett      9    West Bend West       17:48.2  5:44 
   12   12 Sam Dziobkowski    12   Arrowhead            17:48.5  5:44 
   13   13 Ross Gaskill       10   Germantown           17:48.6  5:44 
   14   14 Logan Kluck        10   Homestead            17:49.4  5:45 
   15   15 Colby Sehnert      10   Homestead            17:50.7  5:45 
   16   16 Otto Duensing      9    Shorewood            17:51.5  5:45 
   17   17 Kobe Chapman       9    Germantown           17:53.3  5:46 
   18   18 Gavin Sadowski     10   Germantown           17:53.5  5:46 
   19   19 Ethan Scheifer     9    Arrowhead            17:54.4  5:46 
   20   20 Noah Krause        9    Arrowhead            17:56.6  5:47 
   21   21 Zach Koenigs       9    West Bend West       17:57.0  5:47 
   22   22 Camden Browne      12   Menomonee Falls      17:57.2  5:47 
   23   23 Leo Ruiz           12   Brookfield Central   17:58.4  5:48 
   24   24 Reed Schubert      11   Wauwatosa East       17:58.7  5:48 
   25   25 Alex Schroeder     11   Menomonee Falls      17:59.9  5:48 
   26   26 Kaden Hacker       10   DASH                 18:00.0  5:48 
   27   27 Erich Manter       10   Arrowhead            18:01.7  5:49 
   28   28 Paul Busse         11   Waunakee             18:04.0  5:49 
   29   29 Brady Davidson     9    West Bend West       18:04.6  5:50 
   30   30 Noah Zahrt         10   Hamilton             18:07.0  5:50 
   31   31 Owen Kowalewski    9    Arrowhead            18:07.5  5:51 
   32   32 Levi Brofsky       11   Menomonee Falls      18:08.7  5:51 
   33   33 Cameron Bratzke    9    Hamilton             18:08.8  5:51 
   34      Jaden May          12   Arrowhead            18:11.1  5:52 
   35   34 Trevan Edwards     12   Menomonee Falls      18:11.8  5:52 
   36   35 Harsh Patel        9    Hartford Union       18:12.1  5:52 
   37   36 Jaron Tsuchiyama   12   Shorewood            18:12.2  5:52 
   38      Elijah Debroux     12   Arrowhead            18:15.1  5:53 
   39   37 Ethan Lipske       12   Hartford Union       18:16.6  5:53 
   40   38 Cullen Rogacki     12   Slinger              18:17.2  5:54 
   41      Ryan Drew          11   Arrowhead            18:17.7  5:54 
   42   39 James Murphy       9    Fond Du Lac          18:19.3  5:54 
   43   40 Sebastian Hunt     12   West Bend West       18:22.6  5:55 
   44   41 Andrew Hartzell    9    West Bend West       18:22.7  5:55 
   45   42 Samuel Behrndt     10   Hamilton             18:23.8  5:56 
   46   43 Boston Reedy       9    Germantown           18:23.9  5:56 
   47   44 Cirrus Ghojallu    10   Shorewood            18:24.1  5:56 
   48   45 Tyler Kittleson    10   Homestead            18:24.2  5:56 
   49   46 Evan Schutz        10   West Bend West       18:24.3  5:56 
   50   47 Andrew Frase       9    Hartford Union       18:24.9  5:56 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51      Carson Anderson    12   Arrowhead            18:25.4  5:56 
   52   48 Matthew Drinan     11   Germantown           18:27.7  5:57 
   53   49 Elijah Bersell     9    Homestead            18:28.0  5:57 
   54   50 Jake Miller        10   Slinger              18:29.0  5:57 
   55   51 Tyler May          9    West Bend West       18:29.1  5:57 
   56      Ryan Granowski     11   Arrowhead            18:30.1  5:58 
   57   52 Matthew Peura      9    Wauwatosa East       18:30.2  5:58 
   58   53 Clayton Leverance  10   Slinger              18:30.9  5:58 
   59   54 Grant Schultz      9    Menomonee Falls      18:31.4  5:58 
   60   55 Cameron Anderson   12   Hamilton             18:31.8  5:58 
   61      Jake Lemke         10   West Bend West       18:33.0  5:59 
   62      Zach Smith         10   Arrowhead            18:33.0  5:59 
   63      Joe Natalizio      11   Arrowhead            18:33.5  5:59 
   64   56 Reece Nelson       10   Shorewood            18:35.4  6:00 
   65      Teagan Brohman     12   Arrowhead            18:37.2  6:00 
   66   57 Ryer Gruetzmacher  11   Brookfield Central   18:39.7  6:01 
   67   58 James Annelin      12   Sheboygan North      18:40.1  6:01 
   68   59 Joey Simmons       9    Hamilton             18:41.0  6:01 
   69      Ethan Mader        11   West Bend West       18:41.6  6:01 
   70   60 Conor Carroll      11   Wauwatosa East       18:42.2  6:02 
   71   61 Grant Long         9    Fond Du Lac          18:42.6  6:02 
   72   62 Colin Grant        10   Menomonee Falls      18:43.1  6:02 
   73   63 Logan Grotenhuis   9    Slinger              18:43.4  6:02 
   74   64 Zachary Samson     11   Waunakee             18:43.5  6:02 
   75   65 Trevor Paar        9    Fond Du Lac          18:43.5  6:02 
   76      Cameron Pauli      11   West Bend West       18:44.5  6:02 
   77   66 Jack Bill          11   Menomonee Falls      18:44.5  6:02 
   78   67 Ryan Liberatore    10   Germantown           18:44.8  6:03 
   79      Dakota Dye         11   New Berlin West      18:45.1  6:03 
   80   68 Ryan Morita        11   Wauwatosa East       18:46.1  6:03 
   81      Sam Giffin         11   Arrowhead            18:46.5  6:03 
   82   69 Tyler Welsch       10   Sheboygan North      18:46.6  6:03 
   83   70 Jack Heier         11   Watertown            18:46.7  6:03 
   84      Anderson Stroh     10   Menomonee Falls      18:47.2  6:03 
   85   71 Matthew Mauermann  12   Brookfield Central   18:47.8  6:03 
   86      Noah Doedens       12   West Bend West       18:51.8  6:05 
   87   72 Matthew Gandrud    9    Shorewood            18:51.9  6:05 
   88   73 Quentin Medley     10   Shorewood            18:52.3  6:05 
   89      Alex Groth         12   Arrowhead            18:52.5  6:05 
   90   74 Ben Crouse         11   Sheboygan North      18:52.6  6:05 
   91      Jura Gerlach       10   Arrowhead            18:52.6  6:05 
   92   75 Maxwell Radcliffe  12   Wauwatosa East       18:53.3  6:05 
   93      Elias Nagel        10   Germantown           18:54.8  6:06 
   94   76 Kevin Niu          10   Brookfield Central   18:54.8  6:06 
   95      Max Cincotta       12   Germantown           18:55.3  6:06 
   96   77 Carter Forseth     12   Hartford Union       18:56.5  6:06 
   97   78 Preston Rockwell   11   Brookfield Central   18:56.8  6:06 
   98      Andrew Young       9    Arrowhead            18:57.0  6:06 
   99   79 Case Callahan      10   Cedarburg            18:57.1  6:06 
  100   80 Derek Eveland      11   Brookfield Central   18:57.8  6:07 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101      Logan Sances       11   Menomonee Falls      18:59.3  6:07 
  102   81 Max Olsen          11   Cedarburg            19:00.1  6:07 
  103      Joey Knopp         9    Germantown           19:01.6  6:08 
  104   82 Gavin` Rupe        9    Brookfield Central   19:01.7  6:08 
  105   83 Jeremy Rusch       11   Sheboygan North      19:03.0  6:08 
  106   84 Derek Wesener      12   Sheboygan North      19:03.5  6:09 
  107   85 John Thielke       11   Wauwatosa East       19:04.3  6:09 
  108   86 Jacob Meier        10   Port Washington      19:05.1  6:09 
  109      Brennan Mason      10   Menomonee Falls      19:05.1  6:09 
  110      Camren Risch       12   West Bend West       19:05.9  6:09 
  111   87 Angelo Feciskonin  11   Port Washington      19:06.0  6:09 
  112   88 Cade Hottman       12   Waunakee             19:06.5  6:10 
  113   89 Logan Rynes        12   Waunakee             19:06.7  6:10 
  114   90 Alexander Taylor   10   DASH                 19:06.8  6:10 
  115      Damian O'Neil      12   Arrowhead            19:07.9  6:10 
  116   91 Pierson Froelich   12   Shorewood            19:08.0  6:10 
  117   92 Daniel Chase       11   West Bend East       19:08.9  6:10 
  118      Aaron Gleisner     12   Arrowhead            19:10.3  6:11 
  119      Andrew Barthel     9    Arrowhead            19:10.7  6:11 
  120   93 Thomas Binns       9    Hartford Union       19:10.8  6:11 
  121   94 Brady Lewis        9    Cedarburg            19:12.1  6:11 
  122   95 Evan Taipala       12   Brookfield Central   19:12.5  6:11 
  123   96 Ethan Schmidt      12   Slinger              19:16.0  6:13 
  124   97 Sam Meehan         12   Cedarburg            19:16.0  6:13 
  125   98 Nicholas Neuman    10   Slinger              19:17.5  6:13 
  126   99 Clayton Rachow     11   Hamilton             19:17.6  6:13 
  127      Nolan Burkard      12   Arrowhead            19:17.9  6:13 
  128      Austin Anderson    11   Menomonee Falls      19:18.2  6:13 
  129  100 James Moyer        11   Homestead            19:18.3  6:13 
  130  101 Nathan Matenaer    9    West Bend East       19:18.5  6:13 
  131  102 Billy Hadcock      9    Homestead            19:19.2  6:14 
  132  103 Nathan Ott         9    Fond Du Lac          19:19.6  6:14 
  133  104 Tanner Stacey      9    Port Washington      19:20.9  6:14 
  134  105 Elliot Wilcox      12   Waunakee             19:21.2  6:14 
  135      David Gorton       11   WCHSA                19:22.0  6:14 
  136  106 Joe Madell         11   Shorewood            19:22.6  6:15 
  137  107 Zach Cherney       10   Hartford Union       19:25.7  6:16 
  138      John Boschek       11   Brookfield Central   19:27.8  6:16 
  139  108 Ben Gifford        9    Watertown            19:29.5  6:17 
  140  109 Nolan Renick       11   West Bend East       19:29.6  6:17 
  141      Lance Guttormson   11   West Bend West       19:30.0  6:17 
  142      Brett Fox          9    West Bend West       19:30.4  6:17 
  143  110 Owen Zeisler       10   Homestead            19:32.0  6:18 
  144      David Lujan        12   Germantown           19:32.9  6:18 
  145  111 Dylan Dettloff     9    Sheboygan North      19:34.1  6:18 
  146  112 Abiah Radtke       9    DASH                 19:34.2  6:18 
  147  113 Cole Meyer         10   West Bend East       19:34.6  6:19 
  148      Zach Barnett       10   Arrowhead            19:34.9  6:19 
  149  114 Robby Coburn       9    Homestead            19:35.5  6:19 
  150  115 Benjamin Willem    10   Waunakee             19:36.3  6:19 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  151  116 Matt Cook          11   Fond Du Lac          19:36.4  6:19 
  152      Patrick Granowski  11   Arrowhead            19:36.6  6:19 
  153  117 Mason Gumm         9    Hartford Union       19:36.7  6:19 
  154      Isaac Fichtner     10   West Bend West       19:36.8  6:19 
  155      John Stewart       10   Germantown           19:37.6  6:19 
  156  118 Alex Briggs        12   Cedarburg            19:37.9  6:20 
  157      Andy Wang          12   Brookfield Central   19:38.3  6:20 
  158  119 Jake Sohre         11   Hamilton             19:38.5  6:20 
  159      Jack Mandel        10   Homestead            19:38.8  6:20 
  160      Nick Dow           12   Slinger              19:39.1  6:20 
  161      Daniel Lacey       12   West Bend West       19:40.5  6:20 
  162  120 Billy Kotansky     10   Fond Du Lac          19:40.9  6:21 
  163      Kyle Bacon         10   Brookfield Central   19:41.0  6:21 
  164      Taylor Smith       12   Arrowhead            19:41.0  6:21 
  165      Brady Conell       9    Germantown           19:41.0  6:21 
  166  121 Blake Peiffer      12   Port Washington      19:41.4  6:21 
  167      Brandon Scott      9    Arrowhead            19:42.5  6:21 
  168      Shinnosuke Okada   10   Brookfield Central   19:42.7  6:21 
  169      Jonah Bersell      9    Homestead            19:44.2  6:22 
  170      Sam Chapman        11   Germantown           19:44.7  6:22 
  171      Wiley Zirbel       10   Slinger              19:44.8  6:22 
  172      Jason McCullum     12   Germantown           19:46.5  6:22 
  173      Fisher Dziadosz    9    Slinger              19:46.9  6:23 
  174      Gabe Kebekkus      10   Slinger              19:47.5  6:23 
  175  122 Isaac Fliearman    11   Waunakee             19:47.9  6:23 
  176  123 Colten Blake       12   West Bend East       19:48.2  6:23 
  177      Reid Miner         10   Brookfield Central   19:48.7  6:23 
  178      Nixon Smith        10   Homestead            19:49.1  6:23 
  179      Josh Cieslewicz    11   Homestead            19:49.2  6:23 
  180  124 Andrew Dettmann    10   Watertown            19:49.9  6:23 
  181      Alexander Creighto 12   Shorewood            19:50.6  6:24 
  182  125 Koga Nakamura      12   Port Washington      19:51.6  6:24 
  183  126 Brian Frank        12   Watertown            19:53.6  6:25 
  184  127 Jacob Parker       11   DASH                 19:54.5  6:25 
  185  128 Jacob Sromalski    10   Hamilton             19:54.9  6:25 
  186  129 Ryan Mitchell      12   Watertown            19:55.4  6:25 
  187      Mason Pfarrer      9    Brookfield Central   19:56.5  6:26 
  188  130 Ben Knudtson       10   Sheboygan North      19:57.1  6:26 
  189      Bryce Staus        11   Menomonee Falls      19:58.1  6:26 
  190  131 Erik Mujkanovic    12   Sheboygan North      19:58.3  6:26 
  191      Killian Weston     9    Arrowhead            19:58.7  6:26 
  192      Max Miller         12   Brookfield Central   19:58.9  6:26 
  193      Ben Vandenberg     12   Brookfield Central   20:01.1  6:27 
  194  132 Jack Bogenshutz    12   Cedarburg            20:02.0  6:27 
  195      Bryce Hoff         11   Hamilton             20:02.9  6:28 
  196  133 Gideon Vana        9    Watertown            20:05.4  6:28 
  197      Spencer Rudie      12   Germantown           20:06.5  6:29 
  198      Tyler Nash         12   Menomonee Falls      20:06.7  6:29 
  199      Emmett Jones       9    Arrowhead            20:08.4  6:29 
  200      Colin Bailey       10   Arrowhead            20:13.9  6:31 
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                                                                      Page 5
                     Meet of Future Champions/JV State
                     Rotary Park, Menomonee Falls, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/19/2019
                               Boys Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  201      Davis Corazzari    12   Menomonee Falls      20:14.4  6:31 
  202      Will Karegennes    9    Homestead            20:14.9  6:32 
  203  134 Mitchell Mularski  9    Hartford Union       20:16.2  6:32 
  204      Mason Holcombe     12   Menomonee Falls      20:17.4  6:32 
  205  135 Tyler Wzorek       9    Fond Du Lac          20:22.6  6:34 
  206  136 Carson Macksam     9    Waunakee             20:23.0  6:34 
  207      Carson Chavannes   9    Hamilton             20:24.2  6:34 
  208      Luis Bautista      11   Hamilton             20:24.5  6:35 
  209  137 Matthew Schaber    10   DASH                 20:25.2  6:35 
  210      Marc Scaringi      12   Arrowhead            20:27.7  6:36 
  211      Elijah Koper       11   Arrowhead            20:28.9  6:36 
  212      Ryan Haas          11   Germantown           20:34.1  6:38 
  213      Nathan Tuschl      9    Waunakee             20:34.3  6:38 
  214  138 Alex Moore         11   Wauwatosa East       20:42.3  6:40 
  215      Mason Willkomm     9    West Bend West       20:43.0  6:41 
  216      Nick Bucciareli    10   Shorewood            20:46.4  6:42 
  217      Jp Lobocki         12   Brookfield Central   20:52.8  6:44 
  218      Norman Liu         12   Brookfield Central   20:59.9  6:46 
  219  139 Holden Thielke     11   Watertown            21:15.4  6:51 
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